Resultatlista
Savsjo-traffen
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1 Pontus Sjogren

2 Simon Johansson

3 Oscar Annell

4  Anton Berkemar

5 Simon Back

6 Albin Andersson

7 David Rostedt

8 Kalle Jaktlund

9 Oskar Andersson
10 Angelika Syrén
11 Albin Back
12 Sofie Josefsson
13 Anna Andersson
14 Elise Josefsson
15 Jonatan Wilhelmsson
16 Gustav Rostedt
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Wilma Stalhand

L 11
1 Andreas Henrysson
2 Anton Storck
3 Emilia Syrén
4 Robert Ragnarsson
5 Ebba Goteberg
6 Martina B Klaesson
7 Elin Andersson
8 Adelissa Ahmetspahic
9 Gustaf Annell
10 Mikael Axelsson
11 Liz Helgesson
12 Amanda Uremark
13  Julia Bromihn
14 Jakob Wilhelmsson
15 Carl Sixtensson
16 Linnea Magnusson
17 Jim Jansson
18 Jesper Stensson
19 Emil Wallander
20 Simon E Heige
21 Kajsa Jaktlund
22 Linus Wallander
23 Mathilda Widergren
L13
1 Linus Adén
2 Fredrik Fransson
3 Lisa Denke
4 Timmy Telebrant
5 Richard Fransson
6 Michaela Arvidsson
7 Simon Andersson
8 Ellen Helgesson
9 Emelie Stalhand

10 Erik Ohrn
11 Janos Dani
Forts nésta sida

Rydaholm
Savsjo
Nassj6
Nassj6
Savsjo
Ramkuvilla
Savsjo
Soéraby
Almhult
Varnamo
Savsjo
Anderstorp
Rydaholm
Anderstorp
Béackseda
Savsjo
Ramkuvilla

Varnamo
Savsjo
Varnamo
Savsjo
Gislaved
Savsjo
Savsjo
Savsjo
Nassjo
Savsjo
Ramkvilla
Gislaved
Almhult
Backseda
Backseda
Savsjo
Backseda
Skillingaryd
Gislaved
Anderstorp
Soéraby
Gislaved
Nassjo

Savsjo
Rydaholm
Savsjo
Savsjo
Rydaholm
Skillingaryd
Rydaholm
Ramkuvilla
Ramkuvilla
Varnamo
Almhult

52.5
52.3
50.6
51.7
50.4
51.4
49.3
50.8
51.3
51.5
50.9
46.3
47.6
48.7
48.4
49.2
45.7

52.1
53.1
52.3
52.4
52.0
51.6
52.6
51.7
52.0
51.5
52.3
51.4
48.7
51.9
49.9
51.2
51.5
50.4
51.3
50.4
51.0
50.1
51.2

52.9
53.7
52.9
53.1
53.1
52.4
52.6
52.4
52.9
52.8
51.3

52.1
52.2
50.9
515
50.4
52.0
50.3
51.0
49.7
48.9
50.3
49.4
49.0
48.9
46.5
47.8
471

53.4
52.3
52.1
52.5
53.1
52.2
52.3
52.2
51.0
52.6
52.2
50.9
52.6
51.1
50.4
51.7
51.2
51.4
51.1
50.5
50.1
50.9
51.3

52.9
52.9
53.7
53.3
53.2
52.6
52.7
51.8
52.9
52.4
53.0

53.1
52.0
52.1
50.8
50.5
51.9
52.0
491
52.0
48.9
491
51.2
47.6
50.8
50.1
47.2
451

52.2
52.3
52.2
52.0
53.0
52.9
52.1
52.6
52.5
51.6
51.1
52.3
51.8
52.0
52.0
52.1
51.5
51.6
52.1
50.2
50.0
52.6
50.6

51.8
53.0
53.2
53.4
52.0
51.8
52.2
52.9
52.2
53.3
51.6

53.5
52.1
52.0
51.2
50.8
52.6
513
50.9
49.6
50.7
50.7
50.3
471
47.5
48.4
48.7
50.2

52.1
52.5
52.5
52.4
52.0
52.0
52.4
52.5
52.2
52.3
51.2
52.3
52.0
53.2
51.8
51.9
50.7
52.1
51.0
52.3
50.4
51.1
51.8

53.8
52.9
53.3
52.3
52.6
53.3
52.5
53.0
52.4
52.3
53.2

53.3
51.0
51.6
51.4
51.4
50.3
51.2
50.7
50.7
491
49.5
49.6
49.9
49.7
49.6
49.7
43.4

53.3
52.4
51.9
52.9
51.9
52.0
52.4
52.1
52.1
51.7
52.4
52.4
51.4
52.0
53.1
52.5
51.6
50.7
50.5
51.5
51.6
50.0
49.3

53.4
52.7
52.5
53.1
52.9
52.7
52.8
52.3
53.2
53.0
52.5

52.2
51.8
52.7
48.8
50.9
49.4
513
52.1
51.9
51.8
45.3
49.2
51.7
48.8
46.7
47.2
44.3

52.6
52.6
53.3
53.0
51.5
52.2
50.4
50.5
51.6
52.2
51.4
52.1
52.0
52.0
52.5
52.6
52.8
53.4
50.1
50.2
50.8
51.3
49.4

53.2
53.1
52.1
52.5
52.5
53.0
52.6
53.1
51.7
52.4
52.2

52.5
52.6
51.0
51.1
51.2
50.6
51.8
49.7
50.5
50.2
51.2
49.7
471
46.9
50.1
45.7
471

52.4
52.5
52.9
52.6
52.6
53.1
53.0
53.0
52.1
51.7
51.0
51.8
53.4
51.6
51.4
50.5
52.2
50.7
51.8
51.5
51.6
50.6
50.1

53.0
53.8
52.7
52.8
52.7
53.0
53.3
52.6
52.8
51.7
51.9

52.8
52.2
51.1
52.3
51.7
49.0
50.0
51.7
50.1
49.6
51.7
47.0
50.1
46.1
46.6
45.9
47.9

52.5
52.2
52.3
51.5
51.9
51.8
52.0
52.2
53.0
52.1
52.8
51.1
52.4
50.3
52.8
50.4
50.6
51.4
51.6
51.7
50.7
49.6
51.9

53.2
51.8
53.1
52.8
53.7
53.4
52.4
52.2
51.9
51.7
52.4

422.0
416.2
412.0
408.8
407.3
407.2
407.2
406.0
405.8
400.7
398.7
392.7
390.1
387.4
386.4
381.4
370.8

420.6
419.9
419.5
419.3
418.0
417.8
417.2
416.8
416.5
415.7
414.4
414.3
414.3
4141
413.9
412.9
4121
411.7
409.5
408.3
406.2
406.2
405.6

424.2
423.9
423.5
423.3
422.7
422.2
4211
420.3
420.0
419.6
418.1



L 13, forts

12 Henrik Svensson
13 Hanna Ignell
14  Jennika Franzén
15 lza Svenningsson
16 Zandra Rosander
17 Emil Johansson
18 Oskar Levinsson
19 Henrik Samuelsson
20 Victor Kling
21 Robin Thulin
22 Hampus Haapaniemi
23 Johannes Widergren
L15
1 Simon Torgilsman
2 Robin Rosander
3 Viktor Wallander
L 15s
1 Amanda Andersson
2 Eemil Kaikkonen
3 Christian Ragnarsson
4 Peter Johansson
5 Lisa Nordquist
6 Lina Andersson
7 Marcus Jakobsson
8 Sofia Franzén
9 Janos Dani
L17
1 Henrik Henrysson
2 Tommy Skoogh
3 Frida Karlsson
4 Veronica Larsson
5 Tobias Rosander
6 Isabell Schonborg
L 20
1 Linn Helgesson
L 25
1 Michael Wirestam
2 Catarina Bahn

Skillingaryd
Skillingaryd
Ramkuvilla
Gislaved
Gislaved
Skillingaryd
Skillingaryd
Nassjo
Backseda
Savsjo
Anderstorp
Nassjo

Nassj6
Gislaved
Gislaved

Gislaved
Karda
Savsjo
Skillingaryd
Skillingaryd
Villstad
Varnamo
Ramkvilla
Almhult

Varnamo
Gislaved
Savsjo
Gislaved
Gislaved
Savsjo

Ramkuvilla

Joénkoping
Varnamo

52.9
51.7
51.8
52.1
51.1
51.9
51.7
51.5
51.9
51.6
51.9
52.2

51.2
50.7
50.0

46
48
45
42
43
41

48

48
48

51.8
50.5
52.5
50.6
50.8
51.0
52.4
50.9
51.1
51.7
52.7
50.1

52.6
51.6
50.0

47
45
40
46
44
42
43
39
40

47
48
45
43
45
43

48

49
47

52.6
52.0
52.1
52.1
52.5
50.8
50.8
51.8
51.7
50.8
53.4
49.7

51.4
51.2
48.3

48
46
48
45
41
41
40
42
41

46
45
43
42
46
43

47

48
45

52.1
52.7
51.2
51.9
51.3
51.9
51.1
50.3
52.3
51.8
51.4
50.2

53.0
51.1
50.7

47
45
44
44
42
45
36
45
32

45
49
47
45
45
45

46

48
48

52.7
51.3
52.2
51.8
51.6
52.4
51.3
52.1
51.2
50.7
51.5
50.4

51.8
50.5
48.3

48
45
47
42
44
43
47
41
38

49
46
44
49
48
44

48

49
47

50.7
52.6
52.6
52.4
52.3
51.0
52.4
52.4
50.3
50.2
49.0
52.1

513
51.2
49.9

46
46
41
43
47
41
43
35
38

46
47
47
46
40
45

48

47
48

52.2
52.8
51.6
52.0
52.4
52.9
51.5
51.2
51.6
51.6
48.9
49.3

52.5
52.3
52.3

45
43
44
45
46
45
44
42
34

45
44
46
47
42
42

46

46
44

52.7
52.5
51.7
51.9
52.7
52.1
52.7
51.8
50.8
51.2
48.9
52.9

51.7
52.8
481

46
46
45
40
45
44
43
43
31

49
46
46
45
41
41

46

47
45

417.7
416.1
415.7
414.8
414.7
414.0
413.9
412.0
410.9
409.6
407.7
406.9

415.5
411.4
397.6

369
361
353
352
351
344
337
325
296

373
373
363
359
350
344

377

382
372



Sen

1 Fredrik Karlsson Jonkdping 50 47 48 49 50 49 48 48 389
2 Anders Wennberg Anderstorp 49 48 48 46 47 48 49 46 381
3 Roger Jaktlund Soéraby 49 46 46 49 46 47 48 47 378
4 Magnus Linnros Béackseda 46 48 47 46 49 45 47 45 373
5 Mika Haapaniemi Anderstorp 46 47 47 45 45 46 50 46 372
6 Joacim Fransson Anderstorp 47 47 47 48 45 45 48 45 372
7 Patrik Persson Anderstorp 47 45 44 45 46 45 45 49 366
8 Johan Gunnar Backseda 44 46 43 47 47 47 46 45 365
9 Tomas Pettersson Anderstorp 43 46 46 46 45 46 41 48 361
10 Bengt Eriksson Anderstorp 44 41 44 46 43 46 41 40 345
11 Tomas Ragnarsson Savsjo 40 37 36 34 43 36 37 42 305
(o)
1 Evert Klaesson Savsjo 529 527 532 534 531 524 519 517 4213
2 Soren Henrysson Varnamo 51.7 524 527 526 530 511 529 518 4182
3 Ingela Carlsson Varnamo 51.8 521 522 526 519 522 520 529 417.7
4 Johnny Andersson Savsjo 526 521 521 527 520 530 518 512 4175
5 Janne Denke Savsjo 512 516 515 515 513 512 514 510 4107
6 Susanne Hultgren Villstad 512 507 524 515 526 507 507 508 410.6
7 Lars Adén Savsjo 512 513 508 503 511 512 514 517 409.0
8 Gunnar Jakobsson Varnamo 51.0 51.8 511 514 508 514 505 507 408.7
9 Martin Axelsson Varnamo 499 508 517 522 507 498 511 523 408.5



